
ALL OF N1/2 OF SE1/4 OF SW1/4
LYING W OF HOPEFUL CIR,
(CHEROKEE RD) EX THE N 455.29

STEISKAL ELLIOTT/MANGRUM KRISTIN
2317 SW OLD WIRE RD
LAKE CITY, FL 32024

35-4S-17-09030-043

0100 SINGLE FAMILY
02

35417.00 1.00/

04/07/2025 MLU

07/17/2017 DF 2.76 38,640 0 0 38,640

STANDARD
3

79,875
7,000
38,640

125,515
6,408

119,107
0

119,107
125,515

0

125,515

1373/1617 11/30/2018 WD U I 30 80,700

GRANTOR:

GRANTEE:

JORDAN LEIGH BRYAN & 

ELLIOTT STEISKAL & 

1333/1498 3/24/2017 WD U I 30 36,000

GRANTOR:

GRANTEE:

DMAC OF LAKE CITY INC

JORDAN LEIGH & MARI
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SALE:4:1: PROPERTY WAS RETURNED TO FORMER OWNER

SALE:3:1: INCLUDED MOBILE HOME

SALE:2:1: PROBATE 93-303-CP - ONLY SURVIVING HEIR

BLDG:1:1: VINDA MH:ORB 799-1268

HX Base Yr

670 SE MAYHALL TER, LAKE CITY

Exterior Wall 26 ALM SIDING 100
Roof Structur 03 GABLE/HIP 100
Roof Cover 12 MODULAR MT 100
Interior Wall 04 PLYWOOD 100
Interior Floo 14 CARPET 90
Interior Floo 08 SHT VINYL 10
Air Condition 03 CENTRAL 100
Heating Type 04 AIR DUCTED 100
Bedrooms 2 100
Bathrooms 2 100
Frame 01 NONE 100

Stories 1. 1. 100
Architectual 05 CONV 100
Units 0 100
Condition Adj 03 03 100
Kitchen Adjus 01 01 100

Quality 05 05

0210 01 1,375 114.8000 105.62 145,228 1973 1973 0 0 0 45.00 55.00

1 MODULAR 1  0% - 0 Heated Area: 1272

BAS 1,272 100 1,272 73,892

UCP 420 20 84 4,880

UOP 96 20 19 1,104

1,788 1,375 79,875

BAS= W18 UCP= N12 W35 S12 E35$ W35 S24 E27 UOP=  S8 E12 N8
W12$ E26 N24$.

BAS

1835

24

27

26

24

UCP 12

35

12

35

UOP8

12

8

12

1 9945 Well/Sept 0 0 0 0 1.00 UT 7,000.00 7,000.00 100 3 100 7,000

7,000

1 0100 C SFR 0 A-1 0.00 0.00 2.76 AC 1.00 1.00 1.00 14,000.00 14,000.00 38,640


